Experion PKS
Field Device Manager Specifications
EP03-480-300
Release 300
V1.0, August 2006
Experion Field Device Manager Specifications, EP03-480-300 ii
Table of Contents
Introduction.......................................................................................................................... 1

Experion HART Enabled IO TC-HAI081, TK-HAI081
TC-HAO081, TK-HAO081
MC/MU- PHAI01 HLAI HART
MC/MU- PHAO01 AO_16 HART
Series C IO Modules
Hardware Multiplexers/Remote IO systems Hardware Multiplexers/Remote IO systems
Experion Field Device Manager Specifications, EP03-480-300  13
Model Numbers
Table 1 FDM Server Licenses
Model Number Description
Base Server License
HC-SV0000 Base FDM Server license and configuration database. This includes all essential
device configuration management functions and the interface to support local
(benchtop) device configuration via HART Modem.
Server HART Device Adder Blocks
HC-SV0016 Add a Block Of 16 Devices to Server
HC-SV0032 Add a Block Of 32 Devices to Server
HC-SV0064 Add a Block Of 64 Devices to Server
HC-SV0128 Add a Block Of 128 Devices to Server
HC-SV0256 Add a Block Of 256 Devices to Server
HC-SV0512 Add a Block Of 512 Devices to Server
HC-SV1024 Add a Block Of 1024 Devices to Server
HC-SV2048 Add a Block Of 2048 Devices to Server
HC-SV4096 Add a Block Of 4096 Devices to Server
HC-SV8192 Add a Block Of 8192 Devices to Server
HC-SV8192 Add a Block Of 16000 Devices to Server
HC-SV032K Add a Block Of 32000 Devices to Server
Audit Trail Adder Blocks
HC-AT0016 Add a Block Of 16 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT0032 Add a Block Of 32 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT0064 Add a Block Of 64 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT0128 Add a Block Of 128 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT0256 Add a Block Of 256 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT0512 Add a Block Of 512 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT1024 Add a Block Of 1024 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT2048 Add a Block Of 2048 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT4096 Add a Block Of 4096 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT8192 Add a Block Of 8192 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT016K Add a Block Of 16000 Devices to Server Audit Trail
HC-AT016K Add a Block Of 32000 Devices to Server Audit Trail
Server Hardware MUX Interface License
HC-HM0000 One interface license is required for each Hardware MUX network connected to the